Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV1456559

. Vehicle Description .

MAKE: . - | CHEROKEE SHIPTO @
MODEL: =~ . [ACKT27L ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: | CKX105622 e
VIN NO.: | 4x4TCKC287X105622

‘| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

‘| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

. .Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

WINEM17
17-1320
17-2037
17-311
17-6259
17-1401
17-2171
17-122
17-131
17-2102
17-2209
17-1906
17-004
17-2029
17-719
17-310
17-506
17-804-1
17-F
17-FS
17-T

WINE

10,000 GALLON WATER FILTER SYST
BATHRCOOM FANTASTIC VENT FAN
REMOTE CONTROL CD/CASSETTE ST
6+2 SURROND SOUND STEREO SPE
FRONT CAP GEL COAT WITH ALUMI
LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST
OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT & COL
SPARE TIRE,CARRIER AND COVER W
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR-MA
PILLOWTOP MATTRESS

20" STEREO TV W/GAME HOOKUP &
15K A/C IPO 13.5K STANDARD
DAY/NIGHT SHADES

SINK COVER

RANGE COVER

SKY LIGHT OVER TuB

CEILING FAN 12 VOLT IN BEDROCM
FREIGHT

FREIGHT FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1

[ I e T I o S I S e e e O T S T o

$0.00
$119.00
$245.00
$280.00
$525.00
$553.00
$84.00
$119.00
$196.00
$35.00
$140.00
$595.00
$175.00
$252.00
$14.00
$35.00
$133.00
$154.00
$1,738.80
$214.20
$8.40

"~ options__

$23,371.60

$5,615.40

| suogested Retail
- $m88700

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



