Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1456559

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: CHEROKEE ACKT27L CKX105622

VIN NO.: 4X4TCKC287X105622

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufacture	
WINEM17	WINE	1	\$0.00
17-1320	10,000 GALLON WATER FILTER SYST	1	\$119.00
17-2037	BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT FAN	1	\$245.00
17-311	REMOTE CONTROL CD/CASSETTE ST	1	\$280.00
17-6259	6+2 SURROND SOUND STEREO SPE	1	\$525.00
17-1401	FRONT CAP GEL COAT WITH ALUMI	1	\$553.00
17-2171	LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST	1	\$84.00
17-122	OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT & COL	1	\$119.00
17-131	SPARE TIRE, CARRIER AND COVER W	1	\$196.00
17-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR-MA	1	\$35.00
17-2209	PILLOWTOP MATTRESS	1	\$140.00
17-1906	20" STEREO TV W/GAME HOOKUP &	1	\$595.00
17-004	15K A/C IPO 13.5K STANDARD	1	\$175.00
17-2029	DAY/NIGHT SHADES	1	\$252.00
17-719	SINK COVER	1	\$14.00
17-310	RANGE COVER	1	\$35.00
17-506	SKY LIGHT OVER TUB	1	\$133.00
17-804-1	CEILING FAN 12 VOLT IN BEDROOM	1	\$154.00
17-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,738.80
17-FS	FREIGHT FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$214.20
17-T	TOLLS	1	\$8.40

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$23,371.60	\$5,615.40	\$28,987.00